
2011 NYSPHSAA Bowling Championships

March 5‐6, 2011

AMF Strike‐N‐Spare Lanes

Individual Medal Award Recipiants

School Division, Saturday March 5, 2011

1st Place‐ Boys‐ High Series Jared Joseph (Waverly‐4) 1359

2nd Place‐ Boys High Series Collin Laguzza (VVS‐3) 1300

3rd Place‐ Boys High Series Bobby Martin (East Islip‐11) 1287

1st Place‐ Boys‐ High Game Joey Kelderhouse (Kingston‐9) 268

2nd Place‐ Boys High Game Justin Carl (South Colonie‐2) 261

3rd Place‐ Boys High Game Ryan Ventillo (Clarkstown‐1) 258

1st Place‐ Girls‐ High Series Erica Schneider (Division Ave‐8) 1216

2nd Place‐ Girls High Series Kalynn Carl (South Colonie‐2) 1201

3rd Place‐ Girls High Series Melanie Hannon (6) 1165

1st Place‐ Girls‐ High Game Hannah Mochrie (South Colonie‐2) 267

2nd Place‐ Girls High Game Stephanie Buckley (South Colonie‐2) 245

3rd Place‐ Girls High Game Kelli Carr (Union‐Endicott‐4) 240

Composite Division, Saturday March 6, 2011

1st Place‐ Boys‐ High Series Jeremy Milito (Sachem East‐11) 1377

2nd Place‐ Boys High Series Bobby Moro (Henninger‐3) 1346

3rd Place‐ Boys High Series Ryan Wager (Guilderland‐2) 1282

1st Place‐ Boys‐ High Game Jordan Benzing (Victor‐5) 266

2nd Place‐ Boys High Game Dan Wahl (Fulton‐3) 256

3rd Place‐ Boys High Game Ryan Fiorillo (Wantagh‐8) 246

1st Place‐ Girls‐ High Series Sabrina Williams (Camden‐3) 1230

2nd Place‐ Girls High Series Becca Pratt (Lansingburgh‐2) 1228

3rd Place‐ Girls High Series Liz Kuhlkin (Schalmont‐2) 1195

1st Place‐ Girls‐ High Game Brittany Hart (Coumbia‐2) 237

Jordan McKee (Ticonderoga‐7) 237

2nd Place‐ Girls High Game Kate McNeil (Binghamton‐4) 233

Kylie Spillett (Longwood‐11) 233

3rd Place‐ Girls High Game Kayla Capuzzo (Calhoun‐8) 226

Rebecca Gotterbarn (H. Frank Carey‐8) 226



Place TeamName
Total

Pinfall Diff

5748
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GIRLS Division Standings

2 3
Sub-
Total 4 5 6

Sub-
Total

GIRLS GIRLS

2011 NYSPHSAA CHAMPIONSHIPS
MARCH 6, 2011

AMF STRIKE-N-SPARE LANES

1 Section 2 972 942 851 2765 957 1050 976 5748 02983

2 Section 5 910 966 937 2813 927 955 932 5627 -1212814

3 Section 3 932 908 980 2820 921 875 1010 5626 -1222806

4 Section 6 870 969 919 2758 1008 870 878 5514 -2342756

5 Section 11 882 903 843 2628 958 983 865 5434 -3142806

6 Section 8 871 914 869 2654 906 882 876 5318 -4302664

7 Section 4 840 916 864 2620 887 879 863 5249 -4992629

8 Section 1 861 842 852 2555 866 888 766 5075 -6732520

9 Section 7 831 787 858 2476 866 874 852 5068 -6802592

10 Section 9 660 755 660 2075 733 742 677 4227 -15212152
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Name SchoolPL High Game

GIRLS High Individual Game
GIRLS GIRLS

MARCH 6, 2011
AMF STRIKE-N-SPARE LANES

2011 NYSPHSAA CHAMPIONSHIPS

CAMDEN (3)1 268SABRINA WILLIAMS

COLUMBIA (2)2 237BRITTANY HART

TICONDEROGA (7)3 237JORDAN MCKEE

SCHALMONT (2)4 235LIZ KUHLKIN

BINGHAMTON (4)5 233KATE MCNEILL

LONGWOOD (11)6 233KYLIE SPILLETT

CALHOUN (8)7 226KAYLA CAPPUZZO

H. FRANK CAREY (8)8 226REBECCA GOTTERBARN

GREECE ODYSSEY (5)9 224SHELBY FROMM

LANSINGBURGH (2)10 223BECCA PRATT

LEWISTON PORTER (6)11 223ALEXIS WADE

GREECE ODYSSEY (5)12 216KARA MANGIOLA

LONGWOOD (11)13 214BRIANNA MEYER

HILTON (5)14 213ANAI FLANAGAN

LOCKPORT (6)15 213SAMANTHA STACHURA-LEE

WATERVILLE (3)16 212SHAWNA VONMATT

CORTLAND (3)17 211COURTNEY ROHER

NORTH TONAWANDA (6)18 211BRI LARSON

WILLIAMSVILLE SOUTH (6)19 211TRICIA KENT

ES-M (3)20 210ALYSSA BOCCARDO

NEWARK VALLEY (4)21 210KIRSTEN CHASE

CARLE PLACE (8)22 210DHARA KADAKIA

MAINE ENDWELL (4)23 207AMBERLEE WEYANT 

NEWFIELD (11)24 207KELLY SKALACKI

YONKERS (1)25 206MARIANNA MONACO

NORTHEASTERN CLINTON (7)26 205ALEIGHA MCGOLDRICK
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Name SchoolPL High Game

GIRLS High Individual Game
GIRLS GIRLS

MARCH 6, 2011
AMF STRIKE-N-SPARE LANES

2011 NYSPHSAA CHAMPIONSHIPS

SARATOGA SPRINGS (2)27 204BRITTANY HARRINGTON

SCARSDALE (1)28 203MELISSA FISCH

NEWFIELD (11)29 203MELISSA SHERWIN

PLATTSBURGH (7)30 202ALLISON BEEBIE

MAHOPAC (1)31 201JEANNA BROWN

NANUET (1)32 200BRIANNE HEALY

BRIGHTON (5)33 200JINEA RESTIVO

PATCHOGUE-MEDFORD (11)34 200JESSICA CALANDRA

VICTOR (5)35 196HALEY CHRISTENSEN

ISLIP (11)36 196LORI GREENBLATT

CORNING (4)37 195HAILEY BLENCOWE

LIVERPOOL (3)38 193MARY TOWNLEY

UTICA-PROCTOR (3)39 193KATIE SZCZESNIAK

RC KETCHAM (1)40 193KERRY RAWALD

PERU (7)41 192MORGAN REYELL

RAVENA-COEYMANS-SELKIRK (2)42 189MAISIE SNYDER

ELMIRA SOUTHSIDE (4)43 189NICOLE CECCE

VICTOR (5)44 189BRIANNA NEWTON

FORESTVILLE (6)45 189EMILY DILLENBURG

SARANAC (7)46 188ASHLEY ROCK

EAST MEADOW (8)47 187ERICA TUTHILL

BEACON (1)48 182ERIN CORREA

HIGHLAND (9)49 181ANTONIA MORANO

RAVENA-COEYMANS-SELKIRK (2)50 180KELCI MARGIASSO

WAVERLY (4)51 180NICOLE RICE

FREDONIA (6)52 179AMY SEYBOLD
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Name SchoolPL High Game

GIRLS High Individual Game
GIRLS GIRLS

MARCH 6, 2011
AMF STRIKE-N-SPARE LANES

2011 NYSPHSAA CHAMPIONSHIPS

NEW HYDE PARK (8)53 178DANIELE ROCA

PLAINEDGE (8)54 178MEGHAN WING

FDR (9)55 175LISA KETCHAM

PERU (7)56 172BRITTANY BUSHEY

FDR (9)57 164BRIANNA O'BRIEN

HIGHLAND (9)58 156ASHLEY PAGAN

HIGHLAND (9)59 146KIMIKO STREIT

FDR (9)60 128LAURYN HITE
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Name 1 2 3 Total AvgTEAMPL 4 5 6

GIRLS Individual Standings
GIRLS GIRLS

MARCH 6, 2011
AMF STRIKE-N-SPARE LANES

2011 NYSPHSAA CHAMPIONSHIPS

SABRINA WILLIAMS 185 187 1230 205.001 CAMDEN (3) 188 201 268201G

BECCA PRATT 212 171 1228 204.672 LANSINGBURGH (2) 223 216 191215G

LIZ KUHLKIN 200 167 1195 199.173 SCHALMONT (2) 223 235 221149G

SHELBY FROMM 224 223 1184 197.334 GREECE ODYSSEY (5) 148 190 221178G

SHAWNA VONMATT 210 198 1182 197.005 WATERVILLE (3) 186 182 194212G

KATE MCNEILL 185 182 1169 194.836 BINGHAMTON (4) 166 216 233187G

BRITTANY HART 192 173 1144 190.677 COLUMBIA (2) 178 237 180184G

REBECCA GOTTERBARN 197 175 1144 190.678 H. FRANK CAREY (8) 165 206 175226G

BRI LARSON 194 205 1142 190.339 NORTH TONAWANDA (6) 142 211 201189G

TRICIA KENT 194 193 1139 189.8310 WILLIAMSVILLE SOUTH (6) 202 173 166211G

ANAI FLANAGAN 213 185 1136 189.3311 HILTON (5) 212 191 176159G

SAMANTHA STACHURA-
LEE

213 190 1121 186.8312 LOCKPORT (6) 187 143 176212G

BRITTANY HARRINGTON 173 170 1111 185.1713 SARATOGA SPRINGS (2) 183 182 204199G

HALEY CHRISTENSEN 196 192 1104 184.0014 VICTOR (5) 184 192 177163G

JORDAN MCKEE 136 170 1101 183.5015 TICONDEROGA (7) 216 237 181161G

ALYSSA BOCCARDO 188 191 1088 181.3316 ES-M (3) 210 153 182164G

KYLIE SPILLETT 194 176 1088 181.3317 LONGWOOD (11) 156 233 147182G

MELISSA SHERWIN 167 203 1084 180.6718 NEWFIELD (11) 201 180 150183G

KARA MANGIOLA 181 147 1079 179.8319 GREECE ODYSSEY (5) 213 193 129216G

BRIANNE HEALY 183 173 1065 177.5020 NANUET (1) 189 151 169200G

MARIANNA MONACO 162 206 1059 176.5021 YONKERS (1) 157 188 147199G

LORI GREENBLATT 189 161 1057 176.1722 ISLIP (11) 165 164 196182G

DHARA KADAKIA 200 168 1055 175.8323 CARLE PLACE (8) 210 148 180149G

JESSICA CALANDRA 165 164 1054 175.6724 PATCHOGUE-MEDFORD
(11)

192 175 158200G

KIRSTEN CHASE 167 210 1051 175.1725 NEWARK VALLEY (4) 179 155 176164G

HAILEY BLENCOWE 192 168 1042 173.6726 CORNING (4) 180 165 142195G

BRIANNA MEYER 142 129 1038 173.0027 LONGWOOD (11) 154 188 214211G

ALEXIS WADE 148 168 1037 172.8328 LEWISTON PORTER (6) 155 170 173223G
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Name 1 2 3 Total AvgTEAMPL 4 5 6

GIRLS Individual Standings
GIRLS GIRLS

MARCH 6, 2011
AMF STRIKE-N-SPARE LANES

2011 NYSPHSAA CHAMPIONSHIPS

JINEA RESTIVO 152 190 1036 172.6729 BRIGHTON (5) 145 170 179200G

ALEIGHA MCGOLDRICK 164 205 1034 172.3330 NORTHEASTERN CLINTON
(7)

190 147 148180G

ERICA TUTHILL 171 187 1026 171.0031 EAST MEADOW (8) 157 179 157175G

MARY TOWNLEY 157 193 1023 170.5032 LIVERPOOL (3) 166 181 187139G

KATIE SZCZESNIAK 168 156 1018 169.6733 UTICA-PROCTOR (3) 178 158 165193G

KELLY SKALACKI 188 139 1008 168.0034 NEWFIELD (11) 168 207 147159G

KELCI MARGIASSO 155 152 1002 167.0035 RAVENA-COEYMANS-
SELKIRK (2)

165 180 180170G

COURTNEY ROHER 154 211 998 166.3336 CORTLAND (3) 170 133 179151G

AMY SEYBOLD 179 160 991 165.1737 FREDONIA (6) 175 150 154173G

KAYLA CAPPUZZO 147 171 989 164.8338 CALHOUN (8) 127 149 226169G

EMILY DILLENBURG 189 163 987 164.5039 FORESTVILLE (6) 151 166 162156G

MEGHAN WING 168 168 985 164.1740 PLAINEDGE (8) 167 178 133171G

JEANNA BROWN 147 167 975 162.5041 MAHOPAC (1) 145 201 158157G

MAISIE SNYDER 165 170 974 162.3342 RAVENA-COEYMANS-
SELKIRK (2)

149 135 166189G

MELISSA FISCH 162 159 973 162.1743 SCARSDALE (1) 203 155 148146G

BRIANNA NEWTON 146 134 971 161.8344 VICTOR (5) 153 189 179170G

DANIELE ROCA 178 147 970 161.6745 NEW HYDE PARK (8) 172 170 138165G

KERRY RAWALD 153 147 968 161.3346 RC KETCHAM (1) 167 193 144164G

ASHLEY ROCK 147 188 954 159.0047 SARANAC (7) 154 156 159150G

NICOLE RICE 165 157 953 158.8348 WAVERLY (4) 161 180 138152G

NICOLE CECCE 142 147 943 157.1749 ELMIRA SOUTHSIDE (4) 154 162 149189G

AMBERLEE WEYANT 207 127 934 155.6750 MAINE ENDWELL (4) 147 156 163134G

MORGAN REYELL 111 147 933 155.5051 PERU (7) 128 190 192165G

ALLISON BEEBIE 187 148 926 154.3352 PLATTSBURGH (7) 108 144 137202G

BRITTANY BUSHEY 153 137 895 149.1753 PERU (7) 143 132 172158G

ANTONIA MORANO 140 122 881 146.8354 HIGHLAND (9) 153 151 134181G

LISA KETCHAM 170 137 869 144.8355 FDR (9) 114 175 126147G

BRIANNA O'BRIEN 158 134 863 143.8356 FDR (9) 129 153 164125G
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Name 1 2 3 Total AvgTEAMPL 4 5 6

GIRLS Individual Standings
GIRLS GIRLS

MARCH 6, 2011
AMF STRIKE-N-SPARE LANES

2011 NYSPHSAA CHAMPIONSHIPS

ERIN CORREA 182 142 850 141.6757 BEACON (1) 121 124 136145G

ASHLEY PAGAN 156 140 808 134.6758 HIGHLAND (9) 124 145 109134G

KIMIKO STREIT 131 119 784 130.6759 HIGHLAND (9) 131 113 144146G

LAURYN HITE 128 127 689 114.8360 FDR (9) 123 118 84109G
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2011 NYSPHSAA Bowling Championships
SPORTSMANSHIP AWARD

SECT GIRLS BOYS
1 Adriana Fox Mark Defalco

North Rockland Clarkstown

2 Kalynn Carl Justin Carl
South Colonie South Colonie

3 Alexis Zakala Zane Hasty
Rome Free Academy Vernon-Verona-Sherrill

4 Becky Conrad DJ Talada
Union Endicott Waverly

5 Rochelle Strasser Tyler Meyer
Gates Chili Greece Arcadia

6 Megan Koscinski Josh Barber
Maryvale Tonawanda

7 Taylor Lavalley Eric Labonte
Beekmantown Beekmantown

8 Colleen O'Neil Michael Defalco
Division Avenue HS Sewanhaka

9 Nicole Cioni Greg McCloskey
Kingston HS Kingston HS

10 Brooke Peck Codie Brown
Franklin Academy Franklin Academy

11 Nicole Baionne Jacob Klein
East Islip East Islip



2011 NYSPHSAA Bowling Championships
SPORTSMANSHIP AWARD

SECT GIRLS BOYS
1 Marianna Monaco James Wargo

Yonkers North Rockland

2 Kelci Margiasso Ryan Wager
Ravena Guilderland

3 Shawna VonMatt Brett Risi
Waterville Ilion

4 Hailey Blencowe Tyler Ruffo
Corning Chenango Valley

5 Haley Christensen Jordan Benzing
Victor Victor

6 Emily Dillenburg Zak Kuzara
Forestville JFK

7 Ashley Rock Chris Bennett
Saranac Ticonderoga

8 Erica Tuthill Steven Harris
East Meadow Farmingdale

9 Ashley Pagan Allen French
Highland FDR

11 Jessica Calandra Jeremy Milito
Patchogue-Medford Sachem East


	Medal Winners
	2011_NYS_Tournament_Girls_Composite
	2011_NYS_Tournament_Girls_Composite_Game
	2011_NYS_Tournament_Girls_Composite_Series
	2011_NYS Tournament_School_Sportsmanship_2011-03-05
	2011_NYS Tournament_School_Sportsmanship_2011-03-06

